This form is available electronica							
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE			1. ST. & CO. CODE & ADMIN.		2. SIGN-UP NUMBER	
(03-26-04) Commodity Credit Corporation  CONSERVATION RESERVE PROGRAM CONTRACT				19-189		35	
NOTE: The authority for collecting the following information is Pub. L. 107-171. This authority allows for the				2 CONTRACT NUMBER		1 10050 500 5000 11150	
collection of information without prior OMB approval mandated by the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995. The time required to complete this information collection is estimated to average 4 minutes per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information.				3. CONTRACT NUMBER 1605D		4. ACRES FOR ENROLLMENT 7 . 4	
7. COUNTY OFFICE ADDRESS (Include Zip Code):				5. FARM NUMBER		6. TRACT NUMBER(S)	
Winnebago County FSA Office				5697		2033	
173 1st Ave.				8. OFFER (Select one)		9. CONTRACT PERIOD	
Thompson, IA 50478-5053				, ,		FROM:	, TO:
TELEPHONE NUMBER (Include Area Code): (641) 584-2221				GENERAL		(MM-DD-YYYY)	(MM-DD-YYYY)
TELLI HORE NORDER (Module Area Gode).				ENVIRONMENTAL	<del>'</del>	10-01-2007	09-30-2022
THIS CONTRACT is entered into between Participant".) The Participant agrees to a date the Contract is executed by the Cotthe CCC and the Participant. Additionall entitled Appendix to CRP-1, Conservation applicable sign-up period has been provivithdraws prior to CCC acceptance or rethereto. BY SIGNING THIS CONTRACT or CRP-2C, if applicable; and, if applications are contracted to the contraction of the contract	olace the designated aci C. The Participant also y, the Participant and C In Reserve Program Cor ided to such person. Su jection. The terms and T PRODUCERS ACKN eable, CRP-15.	reage into the C agrees to imple CC agree to con tract (referred to ch person also I conditions of OWLEDGE RE	conservation Reservent on such designably with the terms to as "Appendix"). Eagrees to pay such this contract are contract are contract are contract.	e Program ("CRP") or nated acreage the Co and conditions contai By signing below, the liquidated damages in ontained in this For	rother use set by C inservation Plan de ned in this Contract Participant acknowl n an amount specifi m CRP-1 and in th	CC for the stipulated veloped for such acre , including the Appen- edges that a copy of a ed in the Appendix if the e CRP-1 Appendix a	contract period from the age and approved by dix to this Contract, the Appendix for the the Participant
10A. Rental Rate Per Acre \$ \( \frac{1}{11} \). Identification of CRP Land (See Page 2 for additional space)							
B. Annual Contract Payment	\$	1,372	A. Tract No.	B. Field No.	C. Practice No.	D. Acres	E. Total Estimated Cost-Share
C. First Year Payment	\$	1,372	2033	4	CP21	4.4	0.00
(Item 10C applicable only to continuous signup with the first year payment is prorated.)			2033	5	CP21	3.0	0.00
12. PARTICIPANTS					L		<u> </u>
A(1). PARTICIPANT'S NAME AND	ADDRESS (Zin Cod	e): (2) SH	IARE I	(a) 000(A) 050(A)			
Phyllis Havs				(3) SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:			
635 US HWY 9 East, Apt. 2 Forest City, IA 50436			<b>×</b>	(4) SIGNATURE  (A) SIGNATURE  (A) SIGNATURE  (A) DATE (MM-DD-YYYY)  (A) SIGNATURE  (A) SIGNATURE  (A) SIGNATURE  (A) SIGNATURE  (B) DATE (MM-DD-YYYY)  (C) DATE (MM-DD-YYYY)			•
B(1). PARTICIPANT'S NAME AND ADDRESS (Zip Code): (2) SHARE			LADE	(3) SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:			
			_	4) SIGNATURE	- 100 - 100	DATE (MM-DD-YYYY)	
							,
C(1). PARTICIPANT'S NAME AND ADDRESS (Zip Code): (2) SHARE				If more than three individuals are signing, continue on attachment.)			
9			1	(3) SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:			
				4) SIGNATURE  RECEIVED  more than three individuals are signing, continue on attachment.)			VED
(If more than three individuals are signing, conti	A. SIG	NATURE OF	CCC REPRESEN	ITATIVE M.H.	uals are signing, contir		AMM-DD-YYYY)
<ol> <li>CCC USE ONLY - Payments a to the shares are approved.</li> </ol>	ccording					JAN Z 4	(MM-DD-YYYY)
		8-1		4/10/12	2	WINNERAGO	0FS/2-7-12
NOTE: The following statement is made the following information is the regulations promulgated at 7 C to enter into a Conservation Resinformation is voluntary. Failur administered by USDA agency response to a court magistrate and 31 USC 3729, may be app	Food Security Act of 19: FR Part 1410 and the In eserve Program Contrac e to furnish the requeste . This information may I or administrative tribuna	85, (Pub. L. 99- ternal Revenue t, to assist in de d information w de provided to d al. The provision	198), as amended at Code (26 USC 610 termining eligibility, vill result in determinather agencies, IRS, ns of criminal and ci	and the Farm Security 9). The information re and to determine the ation of ineligibility for Department of Justic vil fraud statutes, incl	and Rural Investme equested is necess correct parties to the certain program be e, or other State an auding 18 USC 286.	111UMPSON 95, as amended. The ent Act of 2002 (Pub. ary for CCC to consid e contract. Furnishin enefits and other finar. d Federal Law enforce 287, 371, 641, 651, 1	Authority for requesting L. 107-171) and ler and process the offer g the requested icial assistance ement agencies, and in
The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) pr marital or family status. (Not all prohibited base contact USDA's TARGET Center at (202) 720- SW, Washington, D. C. 20250-9410 or call (20	es apply to all programs.) Pe 2600 (voice and TDD). To t	ersons with disabil ile a complaint of d	ities who require altern discrimination, write US	ative means for communi DA. Director. Office of Ci	cation of propram infor	mation Thraille Jarge prin	Independence Avenue,

Owner's Copy

OP**WINNEBAGO CO** FSA THOMPSON, IA

Original - County Office Copy